Firs

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
2l.
22,
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
3l.

THE__ROYAL LI AnINGTON SPA _ AND

1st

Llandyssul,

WORCLST: R CANOL CLUBS

and Jad Division

5laiom

7sh_Qctober, 1962

tfgivision.

Name

Ian Carmichael
Chris Sutton
Paul liayhew
Martin Rohleder
Jim Doxey

Alan Wilkinsen
David Sanders
Nigel Morley
Ken Miles

Jim Barbour
Bric Taylor
Geoff Dinsdale
Alan Sharples
Alan Edwards
John Critchley
Patrick Doncaster
David Olorenshaw
Philip McAuliffe
Julian Shaw
Bryan Harrison
Glyn Davies |
David Mitchell
Terry Wonodcock
Dick Mairluw
Frank Everleigh

OFTICTAL  RISTLTS

Club

Chalfont
c.U.C.C.
Chalfont
Manchester
Midliand
Harrow
Harrow
Manchester
Chalfont
c.C.C.
OUsprey
Twickenham
Manchester
Worcester
Manchester
Worcester
Leamington
Viarren
Manchester
VWorcester
Chester
Chester
Twickenhan
Chalfont

larren

LN

Best Run 289
Time Pens Total
248 80 328 89.4
267 80 347 94.6
259 40 299 81.5
263 70 333 90.8
279 90 369 100.6
354 180 534 145.6

C AP S (j) Z B D
265 70 335 91.3
261 70 331 90.2
294 170 464 126.5
333 110 433 12030
248 80 328 89.4
271 210 481 131.1
287 70 357 97.3
251 80 331 90.2
264 120 384 104.7
336 40 376 102.5
285 70 355 96.8
262 80 342 93.2
301 100 401 109.3
280 90 370 100.9
226 60 286 78.0.
28 70 338 92.1-

S ¢C R A T CHE
264 40 304 82.9

. . Pos.

12

N

15
23

21
20

22
14

18
17
13
11

19
16

10

AYAN

qo0-1
loo~§
s S

N

126 4

12e-1

SN N < N\

o4 6
oz 4

a7

ioo- %

17-9

828



Second Division,

No.

66.
67.
68.
69.

70.

71.
72.
13.
74.
15.
76.
11.
78.
19.
80.
81.

1 82.

83.
84.
85.
87.
88.
89.

Name

Mike Cakebread
Brian Gittings
Derek Wilson
Gerry Chester
George Bolt
David Green
Ian Pendleton
David Andrews
Malcolm Thompson
Colin Manton
Bill Crockett
Derek Baker
Ned Turner
Robin Powell
Pepy Mogque
Geoff Blackford
Bob Thackexr
Bob Baldwin
Alf Kaye

Ian Manning
Stewart Baker
Robin Witterxr
Ken Langfoard

Ladieg! Division.

42.
43.
44.
45,
46.
47.
48,
49.

50.

Jean Battersby
Mary Pindar

Anne Braithwaite
Elizabeth Rainey
Heather Goodman

Catherine Whiteside

Valentia Cadby
Margaret Bellord
Mary Satchell

Club

{jludsor
Harrow
Twickenham
Midland |
Chalfont
Llandaff
Forth

Soar Valley
Worcester
Leamington
Chalfont
Windsor
Reading§
Worcester
Chalfont
Worcester
Leamingion
Reading
Chester
Leamington
Windsor
Chester
Manchester

Manchester
Leamington
Lakeland
Soar Valley
Lakeland
Lakeland
Chalfont
Chalfont
Royal

Best Run ge Pos.,
Time Pens Total
239 170 409 114.3 16 42
290 90 380 106.2 13 et
S ¢C R/ T,C HED
256 150 406  113.5 15 "3 4
234 50 284 19.4 1 793
206 100 306 85.5 4
211 130 341 95.3 9 45 - 2.
§ C RGA T.C H E D
251 40 291  81.3 3 e
295 150 445 124.4 20 (te3
285 110 395 110.4 14 i1o-3
221 60 287 go.2 2 7
240 170 410 114.6 17 iq-s
291 30 321 89.7 7 i
S ¢ R(A T°C H E D
213 100 313 87.5 6 AL
260 160 420 117.4 19 1173
208 110 313 87.5 6 S7-4
274 140 414 115.1 18 1Sk
217 150 367 102.6 1 e S
220 110 330 92.2 8 v
267 100 367 102.6 12 ice S
216 140 356 99.5 10 494
av. 358
331 350 681  103.8 4 S
330 320 650 99.1 3 7
236 660 896  136.6 7./
s ¢ R(A_™C HETD
264 90 354 54.0 1/
309 510 819  124.8 6
s ¢ RA TC HED
346 90 436 66.5 2 v
216 540 756  115.2 5



